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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 4 MUNZONE Edoardo ITA 16.01.88

2 3 GARCIA Eduardo PER 28.10.98

3 2 TUERKIS Daniel GER 15.01.86

3 2 DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac PAN 18.08.86

5 1 JOHNSTON LEYER Bradley CRC 30.08.89

6 1 DOSS David USA 13.04.91

7 1 MORALES Gerber GUA 24.06.90

8 1 QUIROS Jose PAN 05.12.96

9 0 MURRAY RAMIREZ Froylan Emanuel NCA 28.04.92

10 0 OUIMET Francois CAN 28.06.94

11 0 GODOY Julian CRC 27.05.93

12 0 HERNANDEZ Moises GUA 19.08.95

13 0 BOGERT Alexander USA 19.04.99

14 0 RODRIGUEZ ULLOA Andres Felipe COL 21.08.96

15 0 AGUERO GONZALES Pablo Stefan CRC 08.08.89

16 0 CAPALDO Daniel SUI 27.02.87

17 0 LANDAVERE Alex PER 14.04.91

18 0 DE SEPIBUS Severin SUI 23.08.83

19 0 MORALES CASTRO Gabriel CRC 01.10.99

20 0 OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas CRC 06.05.98

20 0 CHILANA Udaypaul USA 13.01.99

22 0 CISNEROS RIZO Oscar Eliezer NCA 22.03.93

23 0 MARCOGLIESE Francis CAN 13.12.91

24 0 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Keven Steven NCA 05.08.99

25 0 GONZALEZ Jeyman GUA 10.05.94

26 0 MARQUEZ CHAVEZ Roberto Pablo NCA 17.06.88

27 0 ROJAS CRUZ Vicente Antonio NCA 26.03.98

28 0 CHILANA Savitoz USA 31.08.01

29 0 VARGAS VARGAS Alonso CRC 27.07.88

30 0 PAGUAGA AGUILAR Flavio Roberto NCA 03.08.92

31 0 PACHON GOMEZ Diego Alejandro COL 15.11.93

32 0 MENA CORTES Josue CRC 10.04.92

33 0 RODRIGUEZ Jesus CRC 03.10.96

34 0 MONTEALEGRE VENERIO Samuel Martin NCA 14.07.78

35 0 CALDERON OROZCO Erick Gabriel CRC 30.06.94

36 0 CULIOLIS Juan PAN 28.04.90

37 0 MORALES CAMPOS Joshua CRC 14.02.97

38 0 VILLALOBOS Felipe CRC 03.08.99

39 0 ALFARO ARAYA Gustavo CRC 29.09.87
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40 0 ROJAS David CRC 03.06.90
41 0 CALDERON RAMIREZ Willmart Jose NCA 31.12.92

42 0 ELIZONDO MOLINA David CRC 14.09.96

43 0 GODOY VELOZA Nicolas Felipe COL 10.03.02

9999 0 MIRANDA RODRIGUEZ Ignacio CRC 26.12.96
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Pool 1 Referee: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)
HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos Guillermo (NCA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 24 20 4

CRC D/1 2 V/5 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/4 0.17 14 27 -13

CRC D/4 D/2 3 D/1 D/2 D/2 D/4 0 15 30 -15

PER V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.83 29 15 14

CAN D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 27 14 13

PAN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 6 V/5 0.83 26 16 10

NCA D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/0 D/1 7 0.33 15 28 -13

Pool 2 Referee: ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana  (COL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 D/4 V/5 D/1 D/4 D/2 0.2 16 24 -8

CRC V/5 2 D/2 D/1 D/1 D/2 0.2 11 24 -13

NCA D/4 V/5 3 D/4 D/3 D/4 0.2 20 22 -2

GUA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/2 0.8 22 13 9

PAN V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 5 V/5 0.8 22 17 5

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 0.8 24 15 9

Pool 3 Referee: BARRIOS David Isaac  (GUA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

NCA 1 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.6 22 19 3

NCA D/3 2 D/0 D/3 D/4 D/2 0 12 25 -13

GER V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 12 13

PAN D/2 V/5 D/2 4 D/3 D/3 0.2 15 23 -8

CRC V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 5 D/3 0.6 22 20 2

CAN D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 6 0.6 21 18 3

Pool 4 Referee: HERNANDEZ Jose Miguel (PUR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/3 0.6 21 15 6

CRC D/1 2 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.4 15 21 -6
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GODOY Julian

ROJAS David

ELIZONDO MOLINA David

GARCIA Eduardo

OUIMET Francois

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo Isaac

PAGUAGA AGUILAR Flavio Roberto
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MENA CORTES Josue

MORALES CAMPOS Joshua
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QUIROS Jose

DOSS David

Piste Green| 09:00|

CISNEROS RIZO Oscar Eliezer

CALDERON RAMIREZ Willmart Jose

TUERKIS Daniel

CULIOLIS Juan

AGUERO GONZALES Pablo Stefan

MARCOGLIESE Francis

Piste Red| 09:00|

MORALES CASTRO Gabriel

VARGAS VARGAS Alonso
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USA D/2 V/5 3 D/3 V/5 D/2 0.4 17 22 -5

COL V/5 D/3 V/5 4 V/5 D/4 0.6 22 19 3

NCA V/5 D/3 D/4 D/2 5 V/5 0.4 19 23 -4

GUA D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 0.6 21 15 6

Pool 5 Referee: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA)
ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana  (COL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.8 24 13 11

CRC D/2 2 D/4 V/5 D/1 D/2 0.2 14 21 -7

CRC D/2 V/5 3 D/1 V/5 D/0 0.4 13 21 -8

SUI D/1 D/1 V/5 4 D/1 V/5 0.4 13 17 -4

USA V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 5 D/4 0.6 21 16 5

NCA D/3 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 6 0.6 19 16 3

Pool 6 Referee: BARRIOS David Isaac  (GUA)
HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos Guillermo (NCA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 D/0 D/1 D/1 V/5 D/0 0.2 7 24 -17

CRC V/5 2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.6 21 16 5

PER V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.8 24 14 10

NCA V/5 D/4 D/2 4 D/1 V/5 0.4 17 19 -2

COL D/4 D/2 D/4 V/5 5 D/4 0.2 19 21 -2

SUI V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 6 0.8 23 17 6

Pool 7 Referee: HERNANDEZ Jose Miguel (PUR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 5 20

NCA D/2 2 V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 21 14 7

GUA D/0 D/3 3 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.4 14 15 -1

USA D/2 D/3 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 0.6 20 14 6

CRC D/0 D/1 D/1 D/1 5 V/5 0.2 8 22 -14

COL D/1 D/2 D/0 D/2 D/2 6 0 7 25 -18
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HERNANDEZ Moises
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MUNZONE Edoardo

MURRAY RAMIREZ Froylan Emanuel

GONZALEZ Jeyman

BOGERT Alexander

VILLALOBOS Felipe

GODOY VELOZA Nicolas Felipe
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Tableau of 64
ITA

COL V/15
NCA D/14

USA

USA

NCA

GUA

NCA

GUA

Tableau of 32

ITA V/15
COL D/2

USA D/11
USA V/15

NCA V/13
GUA D/12

NCA D/11
GUA V/15

Tableau of 16

ITA V/15
USA D/7

NCA D/5
GUA V/13

Tableau of 8

ITA V/15
GUA D/9

CRC

USA

CAN

CAN

CRC

NCA

CRC

PAN

CRC V/15
USA D/5

CAN D/7
CAN V/15

CRC V/15
NCA D/7

CRC D/6
PAN V/15

CRC V/15
CAN D/11

CRC D/7
PAN V/15

CRC D/11
PAN V/15

PER
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COL
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NCA
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PER

PER V/15
CRC D/5
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DOSS David

ROJAS CRUZ Vicente A…
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HERNANDEZ Moises

OSPINA PEREZ Nicolas

PAGUAGA AGUILAR Fla…
CALDERON OROZCO Er…
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Tableau of 8
ITA V/15
GUA D/9

CRC D/11
PAN V/15

PER V/15
PAN D/5

USA D/8
GER V/15

Semi-finals

ITA V/15
PAN D/8

PER V/15
GER D/10

Final

ITA V/15
PER D/5

MUNZONE Edoardo
MORALES Gerber

JOHNSTON LEYER Brad…
DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo…

GARCIA Eduardo
QUIROS Jose

DOSS David
TUERKIS Daniel

MUNZONE Edoardo
DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo…

GARCIA Eduardo
TUERKIS Daniel

MUNZONE Edoardo
GARCIA Eduardo
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